
Date School Booking Time Lanes Available

Friday, 30 January 2026 Coast Christian School 9.00 - 2.45pm 2

Monday, 2 February 2026 8

Tuesday, 3 February 2026 Woy Woy Public School 9.00 - 2.30pm 2

Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Ettalong Public School 9.30 - 1.30pm 2

Thursday, 5 February 2026 8

Friday, 6 February 2026 St Edwards 8.30 - 2.30pm 0

Monday, 9 February 2026 St John the Baptist 9.00 - 2.30pm 0

Tuesday, 10 February 2026 C C Grammar Junior (Prep) 8.30 - 2.30pm 0

Wednesday, 11 February 2026 WW South Public School 9.30 - 2.15pm 0

Thursday, 12 February 2026 CC Adventist School Upper School 8.30 - 2.00pm 0

Friday, 13 February 2026 Umina Public School 9.30 - 2.00pm 2

Monday, 16 February 2026 Kariong Public School 9.00 -2.30pm 2

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 Valley View Public School 9.00 - 1.30pm 2

Wednesday, 18 February 2026 BWSC - Woy Woy Campus 8.30 - 2.30pm 0

Thursday, 19 February 2026 BWSC -  Umina Campus 8.15 - 2.45pm 0

Friday, 20 February 2026 Brisbania Public School 9.45 -2.30pm 2

Monday, 23 February 2026 Kincumber Public School 9.15 -2.30pm 2

Tuesday, 24 February 2026 Pretty Beach Public School 9.30 - 2.30pm 2

Wednesday, 25 February 2026 Copacabana Public School 8.30 - 2.00pm 2

Thursday, 26 February 2026 Kincumber High School 9.30 - 2.00pm 0

Friday, 27 February 2026 Woodport Public School 9.00-2pm 0

Monday, 2 March 2026 Avoca Beach Public School 8.45 - 2.00pm 0

Tuesday, 3 March 2026 CC Grammar Senior 8.30 - 2.45pm 0

Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Hunter Zone Christian School Sport Zone 8.30-2.30pm 0

Thursday, 5 March 2026 Brisbane Water Zone High School 7.30 - 3.00pm 0

Friday, 6 March 2026 Brisbane Water Zone (Northern) - Primary 9 - 2pm 0

Monday, 9 March 2026 St. Joseph College 8.00 - 2.30pm 0

Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Southern Central Coast PSSA 8.30 - 3.00pm 0

Wednesday, 11 March 2026 8

Thursday, 12 March 2026 Terrigal Public School - 1 of 2 8.30 - 2.30pm 0

Friday, 13 March 2026 Terrigal Public School - 2 of 2 8.30 - 2.30pm 0

Monday, 16 March 2026 8

Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Tuggerah Lakes Zone Carnival 8-2.30pm 0

Peninsula Leisure Centre                                                          
School Carnivals 2026

Carnival dates, start and finish times and configuration are subject to change without notice

No Carnival 

No School Carnival 

No School Carnival 

No Carniaval


